RESIDIENCIAL
IHlisppaamniola
Gated Villa Community

THE SELECTION OF OUR
Construction Standard Models

BEDROOMS BATHROOMS M2 /SQFT

COLIBRI 2 2 96.5 /1038
CAOBA 3 3 170/ 1829
LOTUS 3 3.5 213/ 2291
TAINO 4 4 239 /2571

Construction prices include:
TURN-KEY Villa, unfurnished.
Villa construction
Kitchen with cabinets (no appliances)
Air conditioner in bedrooms
Swimming Pool
Landscaping and fully planted garden
Parking Space
Lot Price US 65 per m2 CUSTOM DESIGN HOMES AVAILABLE

usD

$265,000.00
$335,000.00
$375,000.00

$398,000.00



